Date: 04/02/2019
GENERAL INFORMATION
Product: Test tube stopper
Description:
SPECIFICATIONS
Reference
pcs/
box
TUST-N12-1K0 1000 for Ø12 mm test tubes, neutral color
TUST-R12-1K0 1000 for Ø12 mm test tubes, red color
TUST-B12-1K0 1000 for Ø12 mm test tubes, blue color
TUST-N13-1K0 1000 for Ø13 mm test tubes, neutral color
TUST-R13-1K0 1000 for Ø13 mm test tubes, red color
TUST-B13-1K0 1000 for Ø13 mm test tubes, blue color
TUST-N16-1K0 1000 for Ø16 mm test tubes, neutral color
TUST-R16-1K0 1000 for Ø16 mm test tubes, red color
TUST-B16-1K0 1000 for Ø16 mm test tubes, blue color
PACKING
Type: Carboard box
Label:
MATERIAL